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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИХАЙЛОВА А МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ВОЛКОВА Екате МОС  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 21 2

ЖИХАРЕВА Еле МОС  0  1  0  4  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

МОТОВА София САР  0  0  V  V  0  2 0,333 -7 10 6

ФАХЕРЕТДИНО САМ  1  2  V  1  V  2 0,333 -7 14 5

ШАРОВА Мария МОО  1  3  V  V  1  V 0,500 3 17 3

СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ  0  0  V  V  V  2 0,500 -2 14 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНЯЕВА Мари МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 16 23 2

ЮСИПОВА Софь МОС  1  0  1  2  1  1 0,000 -18 6 7

ЗАБОЛОТИНА У МОС  1  V  0  V  V  V 0,667 9 17 3

АГАПОВА Сераф САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ДУБОВИКОВА Д НОВ  0  V  0  1  3  V 0,333 -6 12 5

АНТИПИНА Юл СПБ  1  V  0  1  V  V 0,500 -3 14 4

ТОКАРЕВА Веро НИЖ  0  V  0  0  0  1 0,167 -16 5 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СВИРИНА Софья МОС  V  1  1  V  V  V 0,667 7 18 3

СПОРЫХИНА Со МОС  3  1  1  V  0  V 0,333 -3 13 5

ЕНИКЕЕВА Люб МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 11 20 2

ПАВЛОВА Варва НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

БАРАНОВА Викт ПЕН  0  0  0  1  1  V 0,167 -14 6 6

ИЛЮШИНА Соф НИЖ  0  V  3  2  V  V 0,500 4 17 4

АФРИКАНТОВА САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОСИПОВА Верон МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 10 20 2

ИЛЬИНА Алекса МОС  1  3  2  V  V  V 0,500 4 18 3

ЧЕРНОМЫРДИН МОС  1  V  0  V  V  1 0,500 -4 14 5

ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

СТАБРЕДОВА М НОВ  1  1  1  0  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

ДАЩЯН Таира КРА  2  1  2  1  V  2 0,167 -8 12 6

КУВАЕВА Алекс МОО  1  0  V  2  V  V 0,500 0 15 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХОВА Але МОС  V  0  0  V  0  V 0,500 -8 12 4

НИКОЛАЕВА На МОС  3  2  1  V  1  V 0,333 -3 15 5

ЩЕТИНИНА Ека МОС  V  V  3  2  2  V 0,500 4 19 3

КАРГАТОВА Вар НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 11 22 2

ВОЛХИНА Поли ПЕН  3  1  V  0  0  2 0,167 -12 10 7

ДЁГТЕВА Мария НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 14 23 1

СТЕПАНОВА Ва САР  2  1  1  3  V  V 0,333 -6 15 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМОШЕНКО В МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ТАНЦУРИНА Кр МОС  3  V  1  3  V  V 0,500 3 19 4

ПАНКРАТОВА МОС  0  1  0  1  1  1 0,000 -20 4 7

КРИЩУК Анаста САМ  1  V  V  1  2  1 0,333 -4 13 5

ДУБОВКИНА Ди САР  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 20 3

ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ  1  0  V  V  2  1 0,333 -7 12 6

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  0  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 19 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Ол МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ИВАНОВА Марга МОС  1  3  3  2  2  3 0,000 -10 14 7

КРУЧКИНА Алек МОС  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 21 3

СИМАКИНА Вар ПЕН  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 20 2

БЕЛЕНОК Татьян НОВ  0  V  0  0  0  V 0,333 -11 8 5

ВАЛЕЕВА Алина КРМ  0  V  2  2  V  V 0,500 1 16 4

МАЙМИСТОВА САР  1  V  3  2  1  1 0,167 -11 12 6

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕРДЕЧКИНА Е МОС  0  0  V  1  0  0 0,167 -15 5 6

ЧЕСНОКОВА Ве МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

КОЛЕСНИКОВА МОС  V  3  V  0  V  3 0,500 3 18 4

ШПОТА Алина ПЕН  0  0  0  0  1  3 0,000 -20 4 7

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екат НОВ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0,667 10 21 2

ИГОШИНА Евге МОО  V  1  3  V  V  1 0,500 1 17 5

АБРАМЯН Инесс КРА  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 6 21 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЛОШИНА Ксе МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 24 1

ПОЗДНЯКОВА МОС  3  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 6 21 2

МАЛЬКОВА Люб МОС  1  2  V  3  V  3 0,333 -1 17 6

ЖУЧКОВА Софь ПЕН  3  2  2  V  V  3 0,333 -1 18 5

КОВАЛЕВА Лид НОВ  2  3  V  3  V  V 0,500 5 20 4

ЯШТЫНГИНА А САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

ЛАПЧЕНКО Елиз СПБ  2  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 2 18 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

КУНАШЕВА Мал МОС  1  2  V  V  V 0,600 4 15 3

ЛЫСЕНКО Верон МОО  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 18 2

АГИШЕВА Амин ПЕН  2  2  3  0  V 0,200 -5 11 5

СИЛЬЧЕНКО Яна КРМ  0  1  1  V  V 0,400 -2 10 4

АСТАШЕВА Вал НОВ  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРАСНОБАЕВА МОС  0  V  1  0  0 0,200 -14 5 5

СЕРЕБРЕННИКО МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1

ЦВЕТКОВА Соф МОС  3  1  3  2  2 0,000 -9 11 6

РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  V  2  V  3  0 0,400 -3 13 4

МИРОШИНА Ал САР  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 7 19 2

ЛУШНИКОВА М НОВ  V  2  V  V  3 0,600 7 17 3

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АРЖАНОВА Вик МОС  3  0  V  V  V 0,600 5 15 3

ШЕВЯКОВА Мар МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

МОЛЧАНОВА Да НОВ  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 9 18 2

ТИМАКОВА Али НИЖ  0  0  3  3  0 0,000 -14 6 6

РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН  1  2  0  V  0 0,200 -12 7 5

КУЗНЕЦОВА Вас САМ  1  0  2  V  V 0,400 -1 11 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФРАНЦИШКО А МОС  3  2  V  V  V 0,600 3 17 2

ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС  V  1  2  V  V 0,600 -1 15 3

ДУГИНА Маргар МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1

АРХИПОВА Евге НИЖ  3  V  2  2  V 0,400 -1 15 4

НИКОНОВА Ана НОВ  1  2  2  V  V 0,400 -4 13 5

КУВАРЗИНА Ека САМ  2  3  3  2  3 0,000 -7 13 6

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОКОРИНА Ари МОС  V  2  V  2  V 0,600 1 16 3

ДИКОВА Светла МОС  2  0  V  0  3 0,200 -7 9 5

КОЗУБ Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1

РИХМАЕР Мария КРМ  2  0  0  3  0 0,000 -15 5 6

ИВАНОВА Софь НОВ  V  V  0  V  0 0,600 -1 12 4

СОКОЛОВА Анн МОО  3  V  2  V  V 0,600 6 17 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИХАЙЛОВА А МОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Ол МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ПАВЛОВА Варва НОВ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 АГАПОВА Сераф САМ 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 ТИМОШЕНКО В МОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 КОЗУБ Мария МОС 1,000 16 20 квалифицирован
8 ЧЕСНОКОВА Ве МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
9 ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован

10 КАЛОШИНА Ксе МОС 1,000 13 24 квалифицирован
11 ШЕВЯКОВА Мар МОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
12 СЕРЕБРЕННИКО МОС 1,000 12 20 квалифицирован
13 ДУГИНА Маргар МОО 1,000 10 20 квалифицирован
14 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Мари МОС 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован
15 ДЁГТЕВА Мария НИЖ 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
16 КАРГАТОВА Вар НОВ 0,833 11 22 квалифицирован
17 ВОЛКОВА Екате МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
18 ЕНИКЕЕВА Люб МОС 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован
19 ОСИПОВА Верон МОС 0,833 10 20 квалифицирован
20 СИМАКИНА Вар ПЕН 0,833 6 20 квалифицирован
21 МОЛЧАНОВА Да НОВ 0,800 9 18 квалифицирован
22 ЛЫСЕНКО Верон МОО 0,800 8 18 квалифицирован
23 МИРОШИНА Ал САР 0,800 7 19 квалифицирован
24 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екат НОВ 0,667 10 21 квалифицирован
25 ЗАБОЛОТИНА У МОС 0,667 9 17 квалифицирован
26 СВИРИНА Софья МОС 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
27 АБРАМЯН Инесс КРА 0,667 6 21 квалифицирован
27 ПОЗДНЯКОВА МОС 0,667 6 21 квалифицирован
29 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован
30 КРУЧКИНА Алек МОС 0,667 5 21 квалифицирован
31 ДУБОВКИНА Ди САР 0,667 5 20 квалифицирован
32 ЛАПЧЕНКО Елиз СПБ 0,667 2 18 квалифицирован
33 ЛУШНИКОВА М НОВ 0,600 7 17 квалифицирован
34 СОКОЛОВА Анн МОО 0,600 6 17 квалифицирован
35 АРЖАНОВА Вик МОС 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
36 КУНАШЕВА Мал МОС 0,600 4 15 квалифицирован
37 ФРАНЦИШКО А МОС 0,600 3 17 квалифицирован
38 КОКОРИНА Ари МОС 0,600 1 16 квалифицирован
39 ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС 0,600 -1 15 квалифицирован
40 ИВАНОВА Софь НОВ 0,600 -1 12 квалифицирован
41 КОВАЛЕВА Лид НОВ 0,500 5 20 квалифицирован
42 ЩЕТИНИНА Ека МОС 0,500 4 19 квалифицирован
43 ИЛЬИНА Алекса МОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован
44 ИЛЮШИНА Соф НИЖ 0,500 4 17 квалифицирован
45 ТАНЦУРИНА Кр МОС 0,500 3 19 квалифицирован
46 КОЛЕСНИКОВА МОС 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован
47 ШАРОВА Мария МОО 0,500 3 17 квалифицирован
48 ИГОШИНА Евге МОО 0,500 1 17 квалифицирован
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49 ВАЛЕЕВА Алина КРМ 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
50 КУВАЕВА Алекс МОО 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован
51 СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
52 АНТИПИНА Юл СПБ 0,500 -3 14 квалифицирован
53 ЧЕРНОМЫРДИН МОС 0,500 -4 14 квалифицирован
54 МАЛАХОВА Але МОС 0,500 -8 12 квалифицирован
55 АРХИПОВА Евге НИЖ 0,400 -1 15 квалифицирован
56 КУЗНЕЦОВА Вас САМ 0,400 -1 11 квалифицирован
57 СИЛЬЧЕНКО Яна КРМ 0,400 -2 10 квалифицирован
58 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
59 НИКОНОВА Ана НОВ 0,400 -4 13 квалифицирован
60 ЖУЧКОВА Софь ПЕН 0,333 -1 18 квалифицирован
61 МАЛЬКОВА Люб МОС 0,333 -1 17 квалифицирован
62 НИКОЛАЕВА На МОС 0,333 -3 15 квалифицирован
63 СПОРЫХИНА Со МОС 0,333 -3 13 квалифицирован
64 КРИЩУК Анаста САМ 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
65 СТЕПАНОВА Ва САР 0,333 -6 15 квалифицирован
66 ДУБОВИКОВА Д НОВ 0,333 -6 12 квалифицирован
67 ФАХЕРЕТДИНО САМ 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован
68 ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
69 МОТОВА София САР 0,333 -7 10 квалифицирован
70 БЕЛЕНОК Татьян НОВ 0,333 -11 8 квалифицирован
71 АГИШЕВА Амин ПЕН 0,200 -5 11 квалифицирован
72 ДИКОВА Светла МОС 0,200 -7 9 квалифицирован
73 РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН 0,200 -12 7 квалифицирован
74 КРАСНОБАЕВА МОС 0,200 -14 5 квалифицирован

75 ДАЩЯН Таира КРА 0,167 -8 12 выбывший
76 МАЙМИСТОВА САР 0,167 -11 12 выбывший
77 ВОЛХИНА Поли ПЕН 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
78 БАРАНОВА Викт ПЕН 0,167 -14 6 выбывший
79 СЕРДЕЧКИНА Е МОС 0,167 -15 5 выбывший
80 ТОКАРЕВА Веро НИЖ 0,167 -16 5 выбывший
81 КУВАРЗИНА Ека САМ 0,000 -7 13 выбывший
82 ЦВЕТКОВА Соф МОС 0,000 -9 11 выбывший
83 ИВАНОВА Марга МОС 0,000 -10 14 выбывший
84 ТИМАКОВА Али НИЖ 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
85 РИХМАЕР Мария КРМ 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
86 ЮСИПОВА Софь МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
87 ЖИХАРЕВА Еле МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
88 ПАНКРАТОВА МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
88 ШПОТА Алина ПЕН 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
90 АСТАШЕВА Вал НОВ 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
91 СТАБРЕДОВА М НОВ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
92 АФРИКАНТОВА САМ 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
92 ЯШТЫНГИНА А САМ 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
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